Firetrace was the first name in innovative fire suppression solutions
and is the first to adapt to new technologies. Globally accepted as the
leader in special hazard fire protection, Firetrace International supplies
powerful, flexible fire management solutions worldwide. Firetrace
Aerospace, a wholly-owned subsidiary of Firetrace USA, applies the
Firetrace core product line to the aviation and defense markets.
Since inception in 2000, Firetrace International has been

HEIGHT
DIFFERENCE
30
0%
15
0%
10
0%
10
0%
20
0%
30
0%
BASE CYL	 NOMINAL CYLINDER	 MAX. FILL	 MIN. FILL
FTF000015	 35lb (15L)	 38lb (17kg)	 8lb (3.5kg)
FTF000029	 75lb (29L)	 76lb (34.5kg)	 16lb (7.5kg)
FTF000062	 160lb (62L)	 164lb (74kg)	 33lb (15kg)
FTF000103	 270lb (103L)	 271lb (123kg)	 55lb (25kg)
FTF000153	 400lb (153L)	 406lb (184kg)	 82lb (37.5kg)
FTF000227	 600lb (227L)	 601lb (272.5kg)	 121lb (55kg)
FTF000368	 975lb (368L)	 975lb (442kg)	 196lb (89kg)
FTF000490	 1300lb (490L)	 1297lb (588.5kg)	 260lb (118kg)
CLEAN AGENT DECISION CRITERIA
Clean
Effective
Fast Acting